
General information about company

Scrip code 533137

NSE Symbol DEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE947J01015

Name of the company DEN NETWORKS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No








Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes








Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class
of
securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class
eg:

X
Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12 357459952 357459952 74.9 357459952 357459952 74.9

(B) Public 74742 119305962 119305962 25 119305962 119305962 25

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 457931 457931 457931 457931 0.1

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 457931 457931 0.1 457931 457931 0.1

Total 74755 477223845 477223845 100 477223845 477223845 100






Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

74.9 95444769 26.7 357459952

(B) Public 25 119111821

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

457931

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.1 457931

Total 100 95444769 20 477029704








Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities
(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total
as
a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class
eg:
X Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 21752620 21752620 4.56 21752620 21752620 4.56

(d) Any Other
(specify) 8 335707332 335707332 70.35 335707332 335707332 70.35

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 12 357459952 357459952 74.9 357459952 357459952 74.9

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

12 357459952 357459952 74.9 357459952 357459952 74.9

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 1 2754559 2754559 0.58 2754559 2754559 0.58

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 17 3630753 3630753 0.76 3630753 3630753 0.76

(g) Insurance
Companies 1 1885299 1885299 0.4 1885299 1885299 0.4

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 19 8270611 8270611 1.73 8270611 8270611 1.73

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) Individuals - 72971 46916519 46916519 9.83 46916519 46916519 9.83



i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

436 38841005 38841005 8.14 38841005 38841005 8.14

(b) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 800 800 0 800 800 0

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1315 25277027 25277027 5.3 25277027 25277027 5.3

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 74723 111035351 111035351 23.27 111035351 111035351 23.27

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

74742 119305962 119305962 25 119305962 119305962 25

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
based Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

1 457931 457931 0.1 457931 457931 0.1

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 457931 457931 457931 457931 0.1

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 74755 477223845 477223845 100 477223845 477223845 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 74755 477223845 477223845 100 477223845 477223845 100








Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 4.56 0 0 21752620

(d) 70.35 95444769 28.43 335707332

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 74.9 95444769 26.7 357459952

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

74.9 95444769 26.7 357459952

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 0.58 2754559

(e) 0.76 3630753

(g) 0.4 1885299

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1.73 8270611

( 3 ) Non-institutions



(a(i)) 9.83 46860168

(a(ii)) 8.14 38703215

(b) 0 800

(e) 5.3 25277027

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 23.27 110841210

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

25 119111821

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 ) 0.1 457931

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

457931

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 95444769 20 477029704

Total (A+B+C
) 100 95444769 20 477029704








Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

VANDANA
MANCHANDA

KAVITA
MANCHANDA

SAMEER
MANCHANDA

SANJEEV
MANCHANDA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAOPM4142R AAOPM4143Q AARPM0062H AARPM0064B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

370900 3757500 17599220 25000 21752620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

370900 3757500 17599220 25000 21752620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08 0.79 3.69 0.01 4.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:X 370900 3757500 17599220 25000 21752620

Class
eg:y

Total 370900 3757500 17599220 25000 21752620

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0.08 0.79 3.69 0.01 4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying



Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08 0.79 3.69 0.01 4.56

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

370900 3757500 17599220 25000 21752620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group








Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

LUCID
SYSTEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ACCESS
EQUITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RELIANCE
STRATEGIC
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

RELIANCE
VENTURES
LIMITED

NETWORK 18
MEDIA AND
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

JIO
TELEVISION
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JIO
FUTURISTIC
DIGITAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACL6883D AABCA1218L AABCR1466K AABCR1717M AABCS2472G AAECJ3732H AAECJ3748D

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I)

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

16000000 22800 1487160 461520 698288 73819315 171516614

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16000000 22800 1487160 461520 698288 73819315 171516614

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.35 0 0.31 0.1 0.15 15.47 35.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)



Class
eg:
X 16000000 22800 1487160 461520 698288 73819315 171516614

Class
eg:y

Total 16000000 22800 1487160 461520 698288 73819315 171516614

Total as
a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

3.35 0 0.31 0.1 0.15 15.47 35.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.35 0 0.31 0.1 0.15 15.47 35.94

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 24875356 46407665

As a % of
total Shares
held
(b)

0 0 0 0 0 33.7 27.06

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)



As a % of
total Shares
held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000000 22800 1487160 461520 698288 73819315 171516614

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter








Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here

to go back

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I)

JIO DIGITAL
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

RELIANCE
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

DIGITAL
MEDIA
DISTRIBUTION
TRUST

RELIANCE
CONTENT
DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED

RELIANCE
INDUSTRIAL
INVESTMENTS AND
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAN (II) AAECJ3750D AAACR5055K AADTD1165A AAICR5041H AAACR5053R Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 0 0 0 0 8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

71701635 0 0 0 0 335707332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

71701635 0 0 0 0 335707332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.02 0 0 0 0 70.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 71701635 0 0 0 0 335707332

Class
eg:y

Total 71701635 0 0 0 0 335707332

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 15.02 0 0 0 0 70.35



No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.02 0 0 0 0 70.35

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a) 24161748 0 0 0 0 95444769

As a % of total
Shares held
(b) 33.7 0 0 0 0 28.43

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71701635 0 0 0 0 335707332

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Group








Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Clearing Members Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name
of the
Shareholders
(I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No.
of the
Shareholders
(I) 1 678 203 433 1315

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held
(IV)

1000 1688146 2429148 21158733 25277027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1000 1688146 2429148 21158733 25277027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.35 0.51 4.43 5.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Class
eg:
X 1000 1688146 2429148 21158733 25277027

Class
eg:y

Total 1000 1688146 2429148 21158733 25277027

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights 0 0.35 0.51 4.43 5.29

No. Of Shares



Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants
(Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(XI)=
(VII)+(X)
As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.35 0.51 4.43 5.29

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000 1688146 2429148 21158733 25277027

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN








significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Dat

cre
acq
of
sign
ben
inte

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

JIO
FUTURISTIC
DIGITAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECJ3748D India 35.71 35.71 35.71 No No 04-0

2
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

JIO
TELEVISION
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECJ3732H India 15.37 15.37 15.37 No No 04-0

3
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

JIO DIGITAL
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECJ3750D India 14.93 14.93 14.93 No No 04-0

4
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

JIO
FUTURISTIC
DIGITAL
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECJ3748D India 0.23 0.23 0.23 No No 05-0

5
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

JIO
TELEVISION
DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECJ3732H India 0.1 0.1 0.1 No No 05-0

6 Reliance AAACR5055K India JIO DIGITAL AAECJ3750D India 0.09 0.09 0.09 No No 05-0



Industries
Limited

DISTRIBUTION
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

7
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

RELIANCE
STRATEGIC
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

AABCR1466K India 0.31 0.31 0.31 No No 04-0

8
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India
RELIANCE
VENTURES
LIMITED

AABCR1717M India 0.1 0.1 0.1 No No 04-0

9
Reliance
Industries
Limited

AAACR5055K India

NETWORK 18
MEDIA AND
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

AABCS2472G India 0.15 0.15 0.15 No No 04-0

Total: 66.99 66.99 66.99


